Helena High
Tennis
2024-25
Date

Mar. 29
Apr. 4
Apr.4
Apr.9

Apr. 10
Apr. 12
Apr. 19
Apr. 26
May. 1
May. 5
May. 6
May. 10
May 15-16
May. 22-24

Team
Glacier/Flathead
GFH/CMR
GFH/CMR
Cross-town
Cross-town
Bozeman/Gallatin
Western AA
Skyview/West
Sentinel/Hellgate
Cross-town
Cross-town
Butte/Big Sky
Divisional

State

H/A
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Missoula
Away
Home
Home
Home
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman

Varsity WV
12:00 p.m.
10:30/1pm
12:00 PM
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p-m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
11 am/2 pm
10:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
10:00a.m.



