Helena High				
Tennis				
2024-25				
Date	Team	H/A	Varsity	JV
Mar. 29	Glacier/Flathead	Home	12:00 p.m.	
Apr. 4	GFH/CMR	Home	10:30/1pm	
Apr. 4	GFH/CMR	Away		12:00 PM
Apr. 9	Cross-town	Home		4:00 p.m.
Apr. 10	Cross-town	Home	4:00 p.m.	
Apr. 12	Bozeman/Gallatin	Away	10:00 a.m.	
Apr. 19	Western AA	Missoula	9:00 a.m.	
Apr. 26	Skyview/West	Away	11 am/2 pm	
May. 1	Sentinel/Hellgate	Home	10:00 a.m.	
May. 5	Cross-town	Home		4:00 p.m.
May. 6	Cross-town	Home	4:00 p.m.	
May. 10	Butte/Big Sky	Butte	10:00 a.m.	
May 15-16	Divisional	Bozeman		
May. 22-24	State	Bozeman		

5 1